

Diverse articole

I.D.: 96195755

Data publicarii	18.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.365,71 RON - 6.365,71 RON

Descriere: 1 FURTUN PVC 1/2 ML 80 3.36 268.91 2 POLIZOR UNGHIULAR 230MM-240W buc 1 402.52 402.52 3 CIOCAN ROTOPERCUTOR 1500W buc 1 445.38 445.38 4 MASINA DE GAURIT CU ACUMULATOR 20V-2.0AH L buc 1 434.45 434.45 5 VOPSEA 750ML DIVERSE CULORI buc 4 16.81 67.23 6 PENSULA 50 MM buc 1 4.20 4.20 7 PENSULA 70MM buc 2 5.88 11.76 8 TRAFLET MULTICOLOR 18CM buc 2 16.81 33.61 9 PISTOL APA 839 buc 2 15.13 30.25 10 PISTOL APA buc 1 20.17 20.17 11 TOTAL CONECTORI 1/2" 3/SET Set 2 10.08 20.17 12 CONECTOR 1/2-3/4 buc 2 4.20 8.40 13 CONECTORI RAPIZI 1/2 NEGRI buc 1 4.20 4.20 14 SET CHEI TUBULARE buc 1 12.61 12.61 15 VOPSEA CASA BELLA buc 6 23.53 141.18 16 GALEATA CONSTRUCTII 20L buc 6 12.61 75.63 17 VAR SAC Sac 12 29.41 352.94 18 CIMENT 40 KG / SAC buc 5 33.61 168.07 19 SURUB ACOPERIS WKRET 4.8X35 buc 250 0.25 63.03 20 SURUB AUTOFORANT TB 4.8X19 WFD buc 250 0.25 63.03 21 SURUB AUTOFILETANT GIPS CARTON 3.5X35 buc 1000 0.08 84.03 22 TABLA NEAGRA 0.8X1000X2000 buc 2 126.05 252.10 23 CORNIER 60X60X6 KG 33 13.45 443.70 24 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X20X1.5 ML 90 10.08 907.56 25 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X30X2.00 ML 6 12.61 75.63 26 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 50X50X3.00 ML 36 29.41 1058.82 27 AUTOFORANT 4.8X25 buc 250 0.25 63.03 28 SPRAY DUPLI COLOR buc 2 25.21 50.42 29 SMN 3 SARMA NEAGRA buc 2.4 6.30 15.13 30 SMN 1.18 SARMA NEAGRA KG 1.2 6.30 7.56 31 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 ML 14.45 5.04 72.86 32 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2.5X350 KG 4.5 25.21 113.45 33 SFOARA IUTA 100 GR buc 1 2.52 2.52 34 BATERIE LAVOAR 4011 buc
